WEST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING MOUNTAINEERS
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
This calendar is tentative and is subjectto | ] 2 3 4
change.

For the most up-to-date info, scan the QR
code for the WOHS Band Calendar.
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Mother's Day
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Marching Band
Full Ensemble
Spring Training
6:30-8:30pm
WOHS Band Rm
26 27 28 29 30 31
Marching Band
. Full Ensemble
Memorial Day Spring Training
6:30-8:30pm
WOHS Band Rm



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/mothers-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php

WEST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING MOUNTAINEERS

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

This calendar is tentative and is subject to

change.

For the most up-to-date info, scan the QR code

for the WOHS Band Calendar.

1

2

3

4

schools closed

10

11

Marching Band
Full Ensemble
Spring Training
6:30-8:30pm
WOHS Band Rm

Parent Meeting
8:00pm
Tarnoff Cafe

Ice Cream
Social 8:30pm

12

13

14

15

16

Father's Day

17

18

19

Juneteenth

20

21

22

23/30

24

25

26

27

28

29



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/juneteenth.php

WEST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING MOUNTAINEERS
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

This calendar is tentative and is

subject to change.

For the most up-to-date info,

scan the QR code for the WOHS

Band Calendar.

2

3

4

Independence
Day

é

8

9

Marching Band
Full Ensemble

6:00-9:00pm
WOHS Band Rm

10

11

12

13

15

16

Marching Band
Full Ensemble

6:00-9:00pm
WOHS Band Rm

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Marching Band
Full Ensemble

6:00-9:00pm
WOHS Band Rm

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Marching Band
Full Ensemble

6:00-9:00pm
WOHS Band Rm

31



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php

WEST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING MOUNTAINEERS
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
This calendar is tentative and is subject to - 1 2 3
change.
For the most up-to-date info, scan the QR code
for the WOHS Band Calendar.
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Marching Band Marching Band Marching Band
Full Ensemble Full Ensemble Car Wash
9:00a-1:00p
6:00-9:00pm 1:00-9:00pm All members
WOHS Band Rm WOHS Band Rm sign up for a
time
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Band Camp Band Camp Band Camp Band Camp Band Camp
Full Ensemble Full Ensemble Full Ensemble Full Ensemble Full Ensemble
8:30am-8:30pm | 8:30am-8:30pm | 8:30am-8:30pm 8:30am-8:30pm | 8:30am-8:30pm
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Mini Camp Mini Camp Mini Camp
Full Ensemble Full Ensemble Full Ensemble
1-9pm 1-9pm 1-9pm
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Mini Camp Mini Camp Mini Camp Home Football
Full Ensemble Full Ensemble Full Ensemble Game

1-9pm

1-9pm

1-9pm

Photoshoot Tpm

Full Ensemble
Time TBA (usually
2:30-10pm)




WEST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING MOUNTAINEERS
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

SEPTEMBER 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday

] 2 3 4 5 6 /

Full Ensemble Full Ensemble Away Football Full Ensemble
6:00-9:00pm 6:00-9:00pm Game @ PCTI 9:00am-2:00pm
Labor Day Winds+Percussion
Only, No CG
Time TBA

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Colorguard only | Winds+Perc only | Full Ensemble Home Football Full Ensemble
6:00-9:00pm 2:45-5:45pm 6:00-9:00pm Game Rehearsal TBA

Full Ensemble Passaic Val. HS
Time TBA (usually | COMPETITION
2:30-10pm)

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Colorguard only | Winds+Perc only | Full Ensemble Away Football Full Ensemble
6:00-9:00pm 2:45-5:45pm 6:00-9:00pm Game @ Livings. | Rehearsal TBA

Winds+Percussion | ROXBURY HS
Only, No CG COMPETITION
Time TBA

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Colorguard only | Winds+Perc only | Full Ensemble Home Football Full Ensemble
6:00-9:00pm 2:45-5:45pm 6:00-9:00pm Game Rehearsal TBA

Full Ensemble RANDOLPH HS
Time TBA (usually | COMPETITION
2:30-10pm)

29 30 This calendar is tentative and is subject to

change.
For the most up-to-date info, scan the QR code
for the WOHS Band Calendar.



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php

WEST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING MOUNTAINEERS
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
This calendar is tentative and is 1 2 3 4 5
subject to change. . Full Ensemble Winds+Perc only | no school Home Football Full Ensemble
For the most up-to-date info, 6:00-9:00pm 2:45-5:45pm Game Rehearsal TBA
scan the QR code for the WOHS Full Ensemble 11th ANNUAL
Band Calendar. Time TBA (usually | WEST ORANGE
2:30-10pm) INVITATIONAL
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Colorguard only | Winds+Perc only | Away Football
6:00-9:00pm 2:45-5:45pm Game @ Montc.
Winds+Percussion
Only, No CG
Time TBA
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Colorguard only | Winds+Perc only | Full Ensemble Away Football Full Ensemble
6:00-9:00pm 2:45-5:45pm 6:00-9:00pm Game @ EO Rehearsal TBA
Columbus Day Winds+Percussion | VERONA HS
Only, No CG COMPETITION
Time TBA
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Colorguard only | Winds+Perc only | Full Ensemble Home Football Full Ensemble
6:00-9:00pm 2:45-5:45pm 6:00-9:00pm Game Rehearsal TBA
Full Ensemble BANDS OF
Time TBA (usually | AMERICA
2:30-10pm) REGIONAL @
RUTGERS
27 28 29 30 31
Colorguard only | Winds+Perc only | Full Ensemble
6:00-9:00pm 2:45-5:45pm 6:00-9:00pm



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php

WEST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING MOUNTAINEERS
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

NOVEMBER 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
TP:s calendar is tentative and is subject to IEI Iy “F;Il"" 0| 1 2
change. ) e Playoff Football | Full Ensemble
For the most up-to-date info, scan the QR code + o eTe Game Rehearsal TBA
for the WOHS Band Calendar. Full Ensemble Location TBD
Time TBA COMPETITION

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Full Ensemble
Rehearsal TBA
NJMBDA STATE
CHAMPIONSHIPS
@TCNJ
10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Dinner of

Champions!

All Marching

Band Families

Tarnoff Cafe

b6pm
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Thanksgiving
Day



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php

