MAY 2024								
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturd								
This calendar is tentative and is subject to change. For the most up-to-date info, scan the QR code for the WOHS Band Calendar.				2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12 Mother's Day	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21 Marching Band Full Ensemble Spring Training 6:30-8:30pm WOHS Band Rm	22	23	24	25		
26	27 Memorial Day	28 Marching Band Full Ensemble Spring Training 6:30-8:30pm WOHS Band Rm	29	30	31	1		

JUNE 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
This calendar is tentative and is subject to change. For the most up-to-date info, scan the QR code for the WOHS Band Calendar.						1	
2	3	4 schools closed	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11 Marching Band Full Ensemble Spring Training 6:30-8:30pm WOHS Band Rm Parent Meeting 8:00pm Tarnoff Cafe Ice Cream Social 8:30pm	12	13	14	15	
16 Father's Day	17	18	Juneteenth	20	21	22	
23/30	24	25	26	27	28	29	

JULY 2024								
Sunday								
This calendar is tentative and is subject to change. For the most up-to-date info, scan the QR code for the WOHS Band Calendar.		2	3	Independence Day	5	6		
7	8	9 Marching Band Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm WOHS Band Rm	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16 Marching Band Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm WOHS Band Rm	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23 Marching Band Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm WOHS Band Rm	24	25	26	27		
28	29	Marching Band Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm WOHS Band Rm	31	1	2	3		

	AUGUST 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
This calendar is tentative and is subject to change. For the most up-to-date info, scan the QR code for the WOHS Band Calendar.				1	2	3		
4	5	6 Marching Band Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm WOHS Band Rm	7	8 Marching Band Full Ensemble 1:00-9:00pm WOHS Band Rm	9	Marching Band Car Wash 9:00a-1:00p All members sign up for a time		
11	12 Band Camp Full Ensemble 8:30am-8:30pm	13 Band Camp Full Ensemble 8:30am-8:30pm	14 Band Camp Full Ensemble 8:30am-8:30pm	15 Band Camp Full Ensemble 8:30am-8:30pm	16 Band Camp Full Ensemble 8:30am-8:30pm	17		
18	19	20 Mini Camp Full Ensemble 1-9pm	21 Mini Camp Full Ensemble 1-9pm	22 Mini Camp Full Ensemble 1-9pm	23	24		
25	26	27 Mini Camp Full Ensemble 1-9pm	28 Mini Camp Full Ensemble 1-9pm	29 Mini Camp Full Ensemble 1-9pm Photoshoot 1pm	30 Home Football Game Full Ensemble Time TBA (usually 2:30-10pm)	31		

SEPTEMBER 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1	2 Labor Day	Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm	4	5 Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm	Away Football Game @ PCTI Winds+Percussion Only, No CG Time TBA	7 Full Ensemble 9:00am-2:00pm	
8	9	10 Colorguard only 6:00-9:00pm	11 Winds+Perc only 2:45-5:45pm	12 Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm	Home Football Game Full Ensemble Time TBA (usually 2:30-10pm)	14 Full Ensemble Rehearsal TBA Passaic Val. HS COMPETITION	
15	16	17 Colorguard only 6:00-9:00pm	18 Winds+Perc only 2:45-5:45pm	19 Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm	Away Football Game @ Livings. Winds+Percussion Only, No CG Time TBA	21 Full Ensemble Rehearsal TBA ROXBURY HS COMPETITION	
22	23	24 Colorguard only 6:00-9:00pm	25 Winds+Perc only 2:45-5:45pm	26 Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm	27 Home Football Game Full Ensemble Time TBA (usually 2:30-10pm)	28 Full Ensemble Rehearsal TBA RANDOLPH HS COMPETITION	
29	30			This calendar is tentative and is subject to change. For the most up-to-date info, scan the QR code for the WOHS Band Calendar.			

OCTOBER 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
This calendar is tentative and is subject to change. For the most up-to-date info, scan the QR code for the WOHS Band Calendar.		Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm	Winds+Perc only 2:45-5:45pm	3 no school	Home Football Game Full Ensemble Time TBA (usually 2:30-10pm)	5 Full Ensemble Rehearsal TBA 11th ANNUAL WEST ORANGE INVITATIONAL	
6	7	8 Colorguard only 6:00-9:00pm	9 Winds+Perc only 2:45-5:45pm	Away Football Game @ Montc. Winds+Percussion Only, No CG Time TBA	11	12	
13	14 Columbus Day	15 Colorguard only 6:00-9:00pm	16 Winds+Perc only 2:45-5:45pm	17 Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm	Away Football Game @ EO Winds+Percussion Only, No CG Time TBA	19 Full Ensemble Rehearsal TBA VERONA HS COMPETITION	
20	21	22 Colorguard only 6:00-9:00pm	23 Winds+Perc only 2:45-5:45pm	24 Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm	25 Home Football Game Full Ensemble Time TBA (usually 2:30-10pm)	26 Full Ensemble Rehearsal TBA BANDS OF AMERICA REGIONAL @ RUTGERS	
27	28	29 Colorguard only 6:00-9:00pm	30 Winds+Perc only 2:45-5:45pm	31 Full Ensemble 6:00-9:00pm	1		

NOVEMBER 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
This calendar is tentative and is subject to change. For the most up-to-date info, scan the QR code for the WOHS Band Calendar.					Playoff Football Game Full Ensemble Time TBA	Pull Ensemble Rehearsal TBA Location TBD COMPETITION	
3 Full Ensemble Rehearsal TBA NJMBDA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS @ TCNJ	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11 Dinner of Champions! All Marching Band Families Tarnoff Cafe 6pm	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28 Thanksgiving Day	29	30	